
Schedule for July/Aug 2024

Tuesday, July 2
1. Checotah Public Library - 2 p.m.

Wednesday, July 3
2. Will Rogers Library, Claremore - 10:30 a.m.

Monday, July 8    
3. Chouteau Public Library - 11 a.m.
 
Tuesday, July 9
4.  Poteau Public Library - 11 a.m.

Wednesday, July 10
5. Okeene Public Library - 10 a.m.

Thursday, July 11
6. Westville Public Library - 11 a.m.
7. Kansas Public Library - 3 p.m.

Friday, July 12
8. Coweta Public Library - 10:30 a.m.

Tuesday, July 23
9. Mustang Public Library - 6 p.m.

Wednesday, July 24
10. Miami Public Library - 1 p.m.

Thursday, July 25
11. Perkins Public Library - 10:30 a.m.
12. Buffalo Public Library - 4 p.m.

Friday, July 26
13. Addie Davis Library, Carnegie - 1 p.m.

Monday, July 29
14. Cherokee Public Library - 1 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 30
15. Fort Gibson Public Library - 11 a.m. 
16. Hulbert Public Library - 2 p.m.

Thursday, August 1
17. Hyrdo Public Library - 1 p.m.
18. Hinton Public Library - 3 p.m.
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